34.13
TRZP
 Mandrel with wood thread, I type
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Coating (standard):
Dimensions
 Material index  d [mm]  L [mm]  Materials
3413062203PZBTWT 6.2 20.3 St (carbon steel)
3413062303PZBTWT 6.2 30.3 St (carbon steel)
3413062243PZBTWT 6.2 24.3 St (carbon steel)
3413063245PCBT 6.3 24.5 St (carbon steel)
3413063203PZBSTPT 6.3 20.3 PP (polypropylene), St (carbon steel)
3413063298PCBSTT 6.3 29.8 St (carbon steel)
3413063303PZBSTPT 6.3 30.3 PP (polypropylene), St (carbon steel)
3413063243PZBSTPT 6.3 24.3 PP (polypropylene), St (carbon steel)
34130633039PCBSTPT 6.3 30.3 PP (polypropylene), St (carbon steel)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)